Race Date
August 04, 2024

Overall* Name
1 Christopher Lapish
2 David Haley
3 Evan Short
4 Douglas Koenig

*Overall place within gender

Results by DINO LLC DINO LLC

DINO MTB Series 2024- Griffin Bike Park

Team Sloth
Midwest Devo

Overall Finish List

Clydesdale

Bib No

Gend AG Place

620
603
613
617

M

£ <L

1
2: Male
3:

4: Male

Male

Male

Time
1:14:27.2
1:16:12.9
1:18:05.0
1:23:48.7

08/04/2024 04:33:57



